Overview & Scrutiny

Health in Hackney Scrutiny Commission

All Members of the Health in Hackney Scrutiny Commission are requested to attend the
meeting of the group to be held as follows

Monday 12 February 2024
7.00 pm

Council Chamber, Hackney Town Hall, Mare Street, London E8 1EA

The press and public are welcome to join this meeting remotely via this link:
https://youtube.com/live/dQvaOJNXnmU

Back up live stream link: https://youtube.com/live/Dxuyv6Fcesc

If you wish to attend please give notice and note the guidance below.

Contact:

Jarlath O'Connell

& 020 8356 3309

>4 jarlath.oconnell@hackney.gov.uk

Dawn Carter-McDonald
Interim Chief Executive, London Borough of Hackney

Members: Clir Ben Hayhurst (Chair), Clir Kam Adams, Clir Grace Adebayo,
Clir Frank Baffour, Clir Sharon Patrick (Vice-Chair), Clir Ifraax Samatar,
Clir Claudia Turbet-Delof and Clir Humaira Garasia

1 Labour Vacancy; 1 Conservative Vacancy

Agenda

ALL MEETINGS ARE OPEN TO THE PUBLIC

1 Apologies for Absence (19.00)

2 Urgent Items / Order of Business (19.00)

3 Declarations of Interest (19.01)

4 Neighbourhoods Programme 2024-27 (19.02) (Pages 9 - 48)
5 Embedding Anticipatory Care in City & Hackney (19.45) (Pages 49 - 70)
6 Childhood Immunisations: measles - update (20.15) (Pages 71 - 82)
7 Minutes of the Previous Meeting (20.35) (Pages 83 - 88)

& Hackney


https://youtube.com/live/dQvaOJNXnmU
https://youtube.com/live/Dxuyv6Fcesc

8 Health in Hackney Scrutiny Commission Work Programme (Pages 89 - 96)
(20.36)

9 Any Other Business (20.40)



Access and Information

Public Involvement and Recording

Public Attendance at the Town Hall for Meetings

Scrutiny meetings are held in public, rather than being public meetings. This means
that whilst residents and press are welcome to attend, they can only ask questions at
the discretion of the Chair. For further information relating to public access to
information, please see Part 4 of the council’s constitution, available at
https://hackney.gov

Minutes of the meeting


 

 

Minutes of the 
proceedings of the  held 
at Hackney Town Hall, 
Mare Street, London E8 
1EA

Minutes of the proceedings of 
the Health in Hackney Scrutiny 
Commission held at
Hackney Town Hall, Mare 
Street, London E8 1EA

 
 

 
London Borough of Hackney 
Committeename  
Municipal Year 2023/24 
Date of Meeting meetingdatelegal 

 
 
 

Chair ChairPresentList 
  
Councillors in 
Attendance 

MembersPresentShortSubsRolesList 

  
Apologies:  MemberApologiesShortList 
  
Officers In Attendance OfficerInAttendanceTitlesList 
  
Other People in 
Attendance 

GuestInattendanceRepresentingList 

  
Members of the Public  
  
Officer Contact: 
 

MeetingContact 
 CommitteeTel 
 CommitteeEmail 
 

 

 ChairPresentList in the Chair 
 
 

 
 
Duration of the meeting: MeetingActualTimeRange  
 

 
 
 


